
1. Summary

Attended participants 19

Start time 8/23/22, 8:48:57 AM

End time 8/23/22, 10:14:44 AM

2. Participants

Name Email Participant ID (UPN)

Christian, Brandon brandon.christian@apsva.us brandon.christian@apsva.us

Williams, Matthew matthew.williams@apsva.us matthew.williams@apsva.us

Dream Design Bruce Chang (Guest)

Justin Graziani JGraziani@FHPaschen.com JGraziani@fhpaschen.com

Stricker, Steven steven.stricker@apsva.us steven.stricker@apsva.us

Sabrina Cuozzo scuozzo@kellerbrothers.com scuozzo@kellerbrothers.com

Scott Page spage@FHPaschen.com spage@fhpaschen.com

George Nixon (Guest)

Ryan Keys (Guest)

Audrey Hassell audrey@craftandconstruct.com audrey@craftandconstruct.com

Chris Cho ccho@QUINNEVANS.com ccho@quinnevans.com

Lucas Hoffmann lucash@2rw.com lucash@2rw.com

Robert Groman rgroman@sgcompany.com rgroman@sgcompany.com

Albert Falk albert@craftandconstruct.com albert@craftandconstruct.com

John (Guest)

Dory Saliba dsaliba@tmgworld.net dsaliba@tmgworld.net

Kellen  Seaman (Guest)

Tony Edwards tedwards@tmgworld.net tedwards@tmgworld.net

suleik (Guest)
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